Download spec sheet
HDM250HIRC2
Article Number: 151-00437
Standard Torque Mount, Mounting Hole 0.25", Max Torque 115.0 lb - in, PA66HIRHS, Black, 100/pkg
Local Order Number
Type
Color
Features and Benefits
Product Description
Fixation Method (FF)
Short Description
HDM250HIRC2
HDM25
Black (BK)
• Mount and tie combination makes it easy to service bundles in the field.
• Made from impact modified, heat stabilized, UV resistant material, ideal for heavy duty environments.
• Eliminates the needs for multiple sized fix diameter clamps.
This mount, when used with a cable tie eliminates the need to carry multiple sizes of fixed bundle diameter clamps;
which reduces inventory and purchasing costs while simplifying the assembly process.
Screw Mounting and Rivet
Standard Torque Mount, Mounting Hole 0.25", Max Torque 115.0 lb - in, PA66HIRHS, Black, 100/pkg
Length L (Imperial)
Length L (Metric)
Width W (Imperial)
Width W (Metric)
Cable Tie Width Max. (Imperial)
Cable Tie Width Max. (Metric)
Width W2 (Imperial)
Width W2 (Metric)
Height H (Imperial)
Height H (Metric)
Height H2 (Imperial)
Height H2 (Metric)
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)
Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)
1.4 "
35.8 mm
0.75 "
19.0 mm
0.5 "
12.7 mm
0.52 "
13.3 mm
0.66 "
16.7 mm
0.31 "
8.0 mm
0.25 "
6.2 mm
Quantity Per
Package Quantity (Metric)
Carton Quantity
bag
100 Pieces
2500
Material Polyamide 6.6 high impact modified (PA66HIR)
Base Data
Product Dimensions
Logistics and Packaging
Material and Specifications
javascript:pImagePopup.show('#imgPopup', 'Product: 151-00437', 'http://wpc.AC62.edgecastcdn.net/00AC62/photos/151-00437_US_PROD01_lg.jpg')
© HellermannTyton 2015
Material Shortcut
Flammability
Maximum Torque (lbf-ft)
Maximum Torque (kgf-cm)
Operating Temperature
ROHS compliant (Article 4 - 1)
PA66HIRHSUV
UL94 HB
9.583 lbf-ft
132.5 kgf-cm
-40°F to +230°F (-40°C to +110°C)
Yes
	HDM250HIRC2
	Article Number: 151-00437
	Standard Torque Mount, Mounting Hole 0.25", Max Torque 115.0 lb - in, PA66HIRHS, Black, 100/pkg